
Trumbull 2023 Closings

Dates School is closed Holiday/Occasion
Monday, January 2 New Year’s Holiday
Friday, January 13 Professional Development Day
Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 20 President’s Day
Tuesday, March 28- Close at 4:30 PM Strong Start Staff Meeting
Friday, April 7 Good Friday
Monday, May 29 Memorial Day
Wednesday, June 7- Close at 4:30 PM Strong Start Staff Meeting
Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day
Thursday, August 24 Professional Development Day
Friday, August 25 Professional Development Day
Monday, September 4 Labor Day
Monday, October 9 US Indigenous People’s Day
Friday, October 20- Close at 4:30 PM Strong Start Staff Meeting
Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Recess
Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving Recess
Monday, December 25 Christmas Day
Tuesday, December 26 Holiday Recess
Wednesday, December 27 Holiday Recess
Thursday,  December 28 Holiday Recess
Friday, December 29 Holiday Recess

56 Quarry Road, Trumbull CT 06611 * 203-816-6884 * astrongstart.com


